Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Hall Ticket For April 2024 Examination

Enrolment No.

Student Name.

Institute Code & Name 050063

Center Code & Name

Course Code & Name

200740500630001
PATHAN NISHAD HAKKANI

Ramraje Techology Lnstitu

C05002 ITI DAPOLI
District RATNAGIRI
304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Seat No. 2404057771

24/05/2024

29/04/2024

25/05/2024

30/04/2024

27/05/2024

02/05/2024

28/05/2024

29/04/2024

29/05/2024

30/04/2024

30/05/2024

02/05/2024

10AM TO 1 PM

10 AM TO 1 PM

10 AM TO 1 PM

10 AM TO 1 PM

10AM TO 1 PM

10 AM TO 1 PM

10 AM TO 1 PM

2PMTO 5 PM

10AM TO 1 PM

2PMTO5PM

10 AM TO 1 PM

2PMTO 5PM

Subject
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL)

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

COMPUTER APPLICATION

COMPUTER APPLICATION

BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD

BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD
ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING

COSTING
ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING

COSTING
,éﬁ;:te

Principal Signature and Stamp

Secretary

THEORY

PRACTICAL

THEORY

PRACTICAL

THEORY

PRACTICAL

THEORY

PRACTICAL

THEORY

PRACTICAL

THEORY

PRACTICAL




Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Hall Ticket For April 2024 Examination

Enrolment No. 200740501750036 Seat No. 2404057772
Student Name. MAHADKAR SUBODH DILIP
Institute Code & Name 050175 Vivekdip Shikshan Sanstha Vocational Training
Institute
Center Code & Name C05002 ITI DAPOLI
District RATNAGIRI f 9
| [O74
Course Code & Name 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN rLQ.\Pc»W“S[.: G
Date Time Subject
24/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) THEORY
29/04/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL
25/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM BUSINESS ECONOMICS THEORY
30/04/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL
27/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM COMPUTER APPLICATION THEORY
02/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL
28/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION THEORY
29/04/2024 2 PM TO 5 PM BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL
29/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD THEORY
30/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING THEORY
COSTING
02/05/2024 2 PM TO 5 PM ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING PRACTICAL
COSTING
,ﬂrﬁ;ﬁe
Secretary

Principal Signhature and Stamp




Maharashtra State Board Of Skill, Vocational Education & Training, Mumbai
Hall Ticket For April 2024 Examination

200740501750032
KADAM MANALEE NAHENDRA

Enrolment No. Seat No. 2404057773

Student Name.

Institute Code & Name 050175 Vivekdip Shikshan Sanstha Vocational Training

Institute
Center Code & Name C05002 ITI DAPOLI
District RATNAGIRI 4/ B
Course Code & Name 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN - -klrj_f_t
K. P -

Date Time Subject
24/05/2024 10 AMTO 1 PM ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) THEORY
29/04/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL
25/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM BUSINESS ECONOMICS THEORY
30/04/2024 10 AMTO 1 PM BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL
27/05/2024 10 AMTO 1 PM COMPUTER APPLICATION THEORY
02/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL
28/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION THEORY
29/04/2024 2 PM TO 5 PM BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL
29/05/2024 10 AMTO 1 PM BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD THEORY
30/04/2024 2 PM TO 5 PM BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL
30/05/2024 10 AM TO 1 PM ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING THEORY

COSTING
02/05/2024 2 PM TO 5 PM ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING PRACTICAL

COSTING

,ﬂrﬁ;ﬁe

Secretary

Principal Signature and Stamp




